October 24th
October 24th
October 24th
October 24th
October 24th
October 24th
October 25th
October 25t
October 25t
October 25th
October 25t
October 25t
October 26th
October 26t
October 26th
October 26th
October 26t
October 27th
October 27th
October 27th
October 28th
October 28th
October 28th
October 31st
November 2nd
November 4th

November 9th

College Presentations During 2" Quarter

7:30 am
8:45 am
9:40 am
10:40
12:15 pm
1:15 pm
7:30 am
8:45 am
9:40 am
10:40 am
12:15 pm
1:30 pm
8:30 am
10:30 am
Lunch B 11:45 am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm
8:30 am
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
11:00 am
1:15 pm
2:15 pm
9:40 am
8:30 am
9:40 am

8:30 am

Arcadia University, Pennsylvania
University of Nevada, Las Vegas

College of the Holy Cross, Massachusetts
New York University

University of California, Riverside
George Mason University, VA

Purdue University, Indiana

Adams State University, Colorado
University of Colorado, Colorado Springs
Middlebury College, Vermont

Sarah Lawrence College, New York
Ursinus College, Pennsylvania

University of Tulsa, Oklahoma

Willamette University, Oregon

Bates College, Maine

Case Western Reserve University, Ohio
Pepperdine University, California
Vanderbilt University, Tennessee
Bradley University, lllinois

lllinois Inst of Tech, lllinois

University of Colorado, Boulder
University of Oregon

Swarthmore College, Pennsylvania
United States Navy ROTC

Fashion Institute of Design & Merchandising, CA

Scottsdale Community College

United States Military Academy: West Point, New York



