College Presentations During 2nd Quarter

October 24th	7:30 am	Arcadia University, Pennsylvania
October 24th	8:45 am	University of Nevada, Las Vegas
October 24 th	9:40 am	College of the Holy Cross, Massachusetts
October 24th	10:40	New York University
October 24th	12:15 pm	University of California, Riverside
October 24th	1:15 pm	George Mason University, VA
October 25th	7:30 am	Purdue University, Indiana
October 25th	8:45 am	Adams State University, Colorado
October 25th	9:40 am	University of Colorado, Colorado Springs
October 25th	10:40 am	Middlebury College, Vermont
October 25th	12:15 pm	Sarah Lawrence College, New York
October 25th	1:30 pm	Ursinus College, Pennsylvania
October 26 th	8:30 am	University of Tulsa, Oklahoma
October 26 th	10:30 am	Willamette University, Oregon
October 26 th	Lunch B 11:45 am	Bates College, Maine
October 26 th	12:15 pm	Case Western Reserve University, Ohio
October 26 th	1:15 pm	Pepperdine University, California
October 27th	8:30 am	Vanderbilt University, Tennessee
October 27th	1:30 pm	Bradley University, Illinois
October 27th	2:15 pm	Illinois Inst of Tech, Illinois
October 28th	11:00 am	University of Colorado, Boulder
October 28 th	1:15 pm	University of Oregon
October 28th	2:15 pm	Swarthmore College, Pennsylvania
October 31st	9:40 am	United States Navy ROTC
November 2 nd	8:30 am	Fashion Institute of Design & Merchandising, CA
November 4 th	9:40 am	Scottsdale Community College
November 9 th	8:30 am	United States Military Academy: West Point, New York